Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

Sangthan movement was started by:

How many Muslim minsters were included in the interim setup?

Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?

When the Indian Independence Act was passed?

Who was the lone Hindu member of the first cabinet of Pakistan.

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?

Name the Headquarter of NWFP:

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

‘What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.

When the Gawader port was purchased?

Answers Choice

D.

OOWF OWr DO®mP UOUP» DOmR

TR WN

OWP» 0O WP» 0OUP CDOWP UDOEP DOWr UOWP» U0WP OOWP UOm»

1881
1883

. 1885

1887

. Balochistan

Sindh
Behar
Junagarh

Direct
Indirect
Non-Party

. Party based

. Pandit Malavia

Nehru
Gandhi

Delhi
London
Jerusalem
Bombay

June 3,1947

. July 18,1947

1st Aug ,1947

. Aug 14, 1947

Chattu Padia

. Jugindar Nath Mandal

Both of the above
None of these

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

22 March 1940

. 29 March 1940

30 March 1940
None of these

. Sardar Pate

Jawahar Lal Nehru
A.O. Hume
Mk.Gandhi

. Dera Ismail Khan

Chitral
Peshawar
Kohat

Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

2100 km
2200 km

2252 km
2100 km

. March 1956

Sep 1957
Oct 1958
Nov 1968



16

17

18

19

20

Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in

Who succeded Sir Agha Khan as teh president of the Muslim League?

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

The length of Khyber pass is

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

ooOw oOw oowmw>» OwWpP

oow

. 1906
. 1919

. Muhamamd Ali Johar
. Allama Igbal

. None of these

. Nawab of Delhi
. Nawab of Chittagong

.52 km
.53 km
. 56 km

. 85 crore
. 95 crore
. 100 crore



