

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in	A. 1881 B. 1883 C. 1885 D. 1887
2	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagarh
3	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
4	Sangthan movement was started by:	A. Pandit Malavia B. Nehru C. Gandhi
5	How many Muslim ministers were included in the interim setup?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
6	Muhammad Ali Jinnah was buried in which of the following cities?	A. Delhi B. London C. Jerusalem D. Bombay
7	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3, 1947 B. July 18, 1947 C. 1st Aug, 1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
8	Who was the lone Hindu member of the first cabinet of Pakistan.	A. Chittu Padia B. Jugindar Nath Mandal C. Both of the above D. None of these
9	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
10	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
11	Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?	A. Sardar Pate B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. A.O. Hume D. Mk. Gandhi
12	Name the Headquarter of NWFP:	A. Dera Ismail Khan B. Chitral C. Peshawar D. Kohat
13	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
14	What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.	A. 2100 km B. 2200 km C. 2252 km D. 2100 km
15	When the Gawadar port was purchased?	A. March 1956 B. Sep 1957 C. Oct 1958 D. Nov 1968

16	Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1919
17	Who succeeded Sir Agha Khan as teh president of the Muslim League?	A. Muhamamd Ali Johar B. Allama Iqbal C. Raja Sb of Mehmood aboad D. None of these
18	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
19	The length of Khyber pass is	A. 50 km B. 52 km C. 53 km D. 56 km
20	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore